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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA NATACAO PURA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019
Prova 6 Masc., 200m Mariposa Infantis
27-07-2019 - 9:20 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 1:56.17 OLIVEIRA Pedro Diogo POR Roma (ITA) 28-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 2:14.50 SILVA Fabio Parrilha da CNAL Campanha 29-07-2001
Rec Nac Inf B 2:21.67 SILVA Fabio Parrilha da CNAL S. Jodo da Madeira 23-07-2000

TAC Inf A: 2:44.87; Inf B: 2:53.26

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 6, 9:20

1 FIGUEIRA Diogo Morgado

2 LOURENCO Francisco Campos

3 CUNHA Eduardo Pacheco
4 TOSTE Martim Candido

5 GONCALVES Martim Luis
6 PIMENTEL Pedro Miguel

BEXH 7
8

MARQUES Jose Miguel
SIMOES Filipe Cruz

Série 2 de 6, 9:25

1
2
3
BEXH 4
EXH 5
6

7
8

CORREIA Tiago Almeida
BENTO Carlos Eduardo
GRACIOSO Goncalo Pereira
RABECA Ivan Manuel
FERREIRA Abel Renato
MAGALHAES Andre Lima
MAIO Rodrigo Piteira
OLIVEIRA Tomas Ferreira

Série 3 de 6, 9:30

EXH 1
EXH 2
EXH 3
4
5

EXH

0N O

LEAO Joao Goncalo
REMELHE Joao Anibal
FALCAO Manuel Maria
NUNES Carlos Daniel
PIRES Jose Pedro
BARTOLO Tiago Silva
OLIVEIRA Jose Francisco
FARIA Eduardo Nuno

Ano

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06

05
05
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06

NFed

203863
132136
130199
130705
129180
202695
202999
144795

139280
131276
202124
130192
131149
129727
200482
151457

200680
130349
204029
132140
153157
205340
202465
200280

Clube Tp inscricdo

CPCD-Povoa St Iria 2:47.15 25m
Natacao de Valongo 2:51.63 50m
Fluvial Portuense 2:50.60 50m
Naval Praia da Vitoria 2:45.40 25m
Desportivo Nacional 2:45.39 25m
Gesloures 2:46.32 25m
Condeixa Clube 2:51.68 50m
Miranda do Corvo 2:53.10 50m
Natacao do Montijo 2:48.89 50m
Miranda do Corvo 2:39.93 25m
AONDA-Azeitao 2:43.99 50m
Desportiva de Viana 2:39.21 25m
Alges e Agueda XXI 2:43.93 50m
Porto 2:44.17 50m
Belenenses 2:44.62 50m
Natacao da Maia 2:49.04 50m
Aquatico Pacense 2:42.86 50m
Amigos Montanha 2:38.10 25m
Aminata 2:41.00 50m
Salvaterra de Magos 2:39.25 50m
Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:40.85 50m
Alges 2:36.68 25m
Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 2:42.66 50m
Braga 2:38.58 25m
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA NATACAO PURA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019

Prova 6, Masc., 200m Mariposa

Série 4 de 6, 9:30

1 NETO Vasco Goncalves 05 129739 Porto 2:38.70 50m __ . .

2 GUERRA Joao Carlos 05 132888 Porto 2:37.65 50m __ . .
EXH 3 OLIVEIRA Simao Lopes 05 200178 Naval Setubalense 2:36.81 50m __ : .

4 GABOLEIRO Guilherme Filipe 05 130049 Rio Maior 2:36.24 50m __ : .
EXH 5 ALMEIDA Joao Neves 05 129566 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:36.74 50m __ . .

6 NUNES Jose Pedro 05 133265 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:332325m . .

7 PINHO Celso Rodrigues 05 129773  Sporting de Espinho 2:33.88 26m . .
EXH 8 LOPES Afonso Teixeira 05 127333 Foca 2:34.61 25m

Série 5 de 6, 9:35

EXH 1 ROCHA Jose Miguel 05 129390 Columbofila Cantanhedense  2:31.70 25m __ . .
2 MORGADO Vasco Alves 05 147123 Alges 2:34.88 50m __ : .
3 PEREIRA Manuel Angelo 05 151305 Sporting 2:29.48 256m __ . .
4 GUTUTUI Francisc 05 200907 Alges 22796 26m __ . .
5 TEIXEIRA Tomas Borges 05 148451 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira 2:27.99 26m . .
EXH 6 RIBEIRO Tomas Carvalhinho 05 131799 Natacao da Maia 2:30.05 26m __ : .
7 ROSA Simao Dinis 05 132611 Torres Novas 2:31.09 26m __ . .
8 MORAIS David Miguel 06 153428 Benfica 2:35.96 50m ___ . .

Série 6 de 6, 9:40

1 RODRIGUES Joao Luis 05 130527 Naval do Funchal 2:31.25 50m ___ . .
2 SOUSA David Joao 05 130931 Clube de Vouzela 22553 26m . .
3 SARREIRA Tomas Amor 05 132117 Nautico Marinha Grande 22588 50m __ . .
4 GOUVEIA Luis Galvao 05 127884 Desportivo Nacional 2:22.47 50m __ : .
5 FERRAO Gabriel Carvalho 05 132345 Covada Piedade 2:20.22 25m . .
6 SILVA Guilherme Gomes 05 201570 Estamos Juntos 22933 50m __ : .
7 CARNEIRO Henrique Rocha 05 132879 Aquatico Pacense 2:31.20 50m __ : .
8
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